# Albuquerque Journal Rewards

### Acira Group Case Study

#### Challenge

The Albuquerque Journal services a broad region of New Mexico with news, programs and events. They wanted to build community engagement around regional small businesses: driving new customers to support local organizations as well as proving incentive and rewards to consumers.

#### **Solution**

Acira Group provided a first phase of research and development to determine the viability of this program, as well as develop the basic parameters around which it could function. To build this plan, we worked with the Journal management as well as conducted market research to determine an optimal delivery method.

Our plan consisted of a cross-platform mobile app, as well as management tools and API interface that could provide additional services to the website. By connecting and integrating with the Journal subscriber API, we were able to provide a seamless customer experience.

After a successful rollout and gaining strong traction, the Journal Rewards program is still in operation today.

© 2020 Acira Group LLC. All rights reserved. This document is provided without warranty and all content is subject to change without notice. Acira Group and the Acira Group logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Acira Group LLC and/or its affiliates. All other marks are the property of their respective owners.

Published and printed in the U.S.A.



#### Headquarters

Suite J-369 Albuquerque, NM

87109 U.S.A.

Inquiries

5901 Wyoming Blvd NE office@aciragroup.com +1 877.99ACIRA

aciragroup.com

## acīra group